Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stableford CSS Score: 69
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par : 71

RUTHERFORD CUP*

8-07-2017
(Reductions Only)
Divison: 1(12 and below)

New
Name Points Hcp Ex. Hcp Comments
Brian Hunter 41 8c* 7.0
Stephen A McGregor 39 9c 9.2
GraemeHidlop 36 3c 2.7
David Tuach 35 9c 8.7
Kevin Fowler 33 5c 5.0
Aligtair Tait 33 8c 8.2
Shane Mackenzie 33 7c 6.6
Richard Carey 31 12¢ 11.6
Chris Skelton 29 10c 9.8
Ewen D Skinner 28 5c 4.7
Derek Grant 28 6c 6.2
Andrew Fraser 28 1llc 10.5
Finlay Davidson 28 1lic 10.5
Kenny Gaittens 27 5¢c 51
Brian Catto 1 12¢ 12.0

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

¢ = Competition Hep
Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stableford

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

Wallace Gardiner
D Neil Ross
William M Jack
Andy Gray

David Robson
David Lackie
Caum Mclver
Peter Rawlinson
Raymond J Edwards (V)
John Ballantyne
Andy Lindley

Dan Patterson

lan T Duff
Andrew MacPherson
Arthur MacArthur
Simon Hasson
Greg Smith

John MacDonald
David Douglas
William McWhirr
John Fyfe
Maurice M Brown
Ross MacDonald
Fraser Patience
Neil Campbell
Steven Ferguson

9 July 2017

2 (13 and above)

RUTHERFORD CUP*

8-07-2017
(Reductions Only)
Points Hcp
39 13c
37 1l4c
36 19¢c
34 13c
33 15c
33 1l4c
33 17c
33 13c
31 1l4c
31 15¢
31 15¢
31 1l4c
31 13c
31 1l4c
30 15c
30 15c
30 13c
29 16¢
28 1l4c
28 19¢c
28 14c
27 21c
26 17c
25 17c
25 21c
22 21c

¢ = Competition Hep

CLUB2000 (v20)

New

CSS Score: 69
Course Par : 71

Ex.Hcp Comments

12.9
13.7
18.7
129
14.5
14.0
17.2
13.2
AWAY
150
150
136
129
139
154
14.9
12.5
16.3
141
18.8
14.2
21.2
17.3
16.8
21.0
20.9

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

Division No.
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